Features
ECU-150 V2 Compact Industrial IoT Gateway with
NXP i.MX8M Plus Cortex A53
	� CAN 2.0 bit-rate	 1 Mbps max.
	� CAN FD bit-rate	 Arbitration phase: 1 Mbps max.
Data phase: 5 Mbps max.
	� Isolation Protection	 2,500 VDC
Software

Dimensions Unit: mm
Double StackSingle Stack
Ordering Information
Part Number RAM eMMC OS IoT Software HDMI FRAM TPM 2.0 LAN COM USB CAN2.0 FD Country of
Origin
ECU-150-531A 2G 16G Yocto Linux EdgeLink NA Optional Optional 2 2 1 Optional (ECU-150P-CA1A) China
ECU-150-532A 4G 32G Ubuntu N/A Yes Optional Yes 2 2 1 Optional (ECU-150P-CA1A) China
ECU-150-532AU 4G 32G Ubuntu N/A Yes Optional Yes 2 2 1 Optional (ECU-150P-CA1A) Taiwan
Optional Accessories
Wireless Modules
Function Slot PN Description Antenna Cable
LTE Cat. 4 M.2 B-key
968DD00420 Module Cat. 4, M.2 for Global
1751000532-01 1750006264968DD00443 Module Cat. 4, M.2 for CN, Thailand, India
968DD00205 Module Cat. 4, M.2 for EU, AU, NZ
WiFi 6E
M.2 E-key
AIW-170BQ-001 Qualcomm WiFi6E M.2 2230 E key
1751000651-01 1751000622-01
WiFi 6 AIW-162BS-GI1 Industrial grade Wi-Fi 6 M.2 solution
Storage
Slot PN Description Capacity
M.2 E-key
SQF-C3AV1-128GDEDE SQF M.2 2230 720-D 128G
3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C) 128GB
SQF-C3AV1-256GDEDE SQF M.2 2230 720-D 256G
3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C) 256GB
SQF-C3AV1-512GDEDE SQF M.2 2230 720-D 512G
3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C) 512GB
Expansion Modules
Slot PN Description
I/O Expansion ECU-150P-CA1A 2x CAN FD Expansion for ECU-150 V2
M.2 E-key EAI-1200-00B1U Hailo-8™ M.2 AI Acceleration Module
Power Adapter
	� PSD-A40W12	 A/D 100-240V 40W 12V (DIN Rail)
	� PSD-A40W24	 A/D 100-240V 40W 24V (DIN Rail)

Dimension: 100 x 93 x 28.6 mm (3.94 x 3.7 x 1.13 in.)
ECU-150 V2
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ECU-150P-D2A 2nd Stack Expansion frame support 1 x iDoor
PCM-34D2R4-AE Isolated RS-422/485, DB9 x2, M.2 Bkey(2242, USB)
PCM-34D2R2-AE Isolated RS-232, DB9 x2, M.2 Bkey (2242, USB)
PCM-34D4R4-AE Non-Isolated RS-422/485, DB37x1, M.2 Bkey 2242, USB
PCM-34D4R2-AE Non-Isolated RS-232, DB37x1, M.2 Bkey (2242, USB)
PCM-37D24DI-AE 24ch Isolation Digital I/O, 16DI/ 8DO, DB37 x1
Accessories***
Part Number Description
PCL-10137-1E DB-37 Shielded Cable, 1m
PCL-10137-2E DB-37 Shielded Cable, 2m